

Tuition Rate Schedule

Registration Fee: \$100.00 per Child or \$150.00 per Family (2+ Children) due by Start Date in the form of Check or Money Order. All payments after that will be made through the brightwheel app.

Last Week's Tuition: One week's tuition (applied to your child's final week of tuition) AND with two weeks' prior notice of disenrollment. Deposit can be paid in equal installments over first 4 weeks of attendance.

Annual Supply Fee: \$100.00 per Child due by Start date (Invoiced every January).

Accepted Forms of Payment:

 Credit card, debit card or ACH (via brightwheel®); Money Order or Check (made payable to Kyle's Bright Beginnings)

Infants (0 to 17 Months)	Weekly Rate	Toddlers (17 months - 36 months)	Weekly Rate
5 Days	\$285	5 Days	\$265
		4 Days*	\$245
		3 Days*	\$220

Threes / Jr. Pre-K / Pre-K	Weekly Rate
5 Days	\$255
4 Days*	\$235
3 Days*	\$210

After-school Care (incl. Pre-K)	Weekly Rate	Non-School Days & Summer Program	Weekly Rate
5 Days	\$175	5 Days	\$230
4 Days*	\$160	4 Days*	\$210
3 Days*	\$140	3 Days*	\$190

^{*}Part-time enrollments based on availability by classroom

NOTES:

- **Hero Discount:** One child of ACTIVE Military or a First Responder (Police, Firefighter, or Paramedic) is eligible to receive a 10% discount for the first year of enrollment.
- Tuition is due on the Friday prior to the start of care.
- Vacation (5-day week) = \$100.00 per child / per week (allowance of two weeks per year).
- Late Pick-up Fee: \$15.00 for the first 5 minutes after 6:30pm, and \$1.00 per minute thereafter for <u>each</u> child will be invoiced.
- Returned Payment Fee: \$35.00 each transaction.